
GNRC Post-doctoral Program 2024-2025

Month Day Time
English Writing & 
Presentation

Leadership in 
Nursing

Bioengineering 
Nursing

Analysis of Real-
World Data

Qualitative 
Research

Community Based 
Participatory 
Research

Multi-Center Cohort 
& International 
Collaborative 
Research

4 8:30 - 10:15

10:25 - 12:10 ●

8:30 - 10:15 ●
10:25 - 12:10 ●

8:30 - 10:15 ●

10:25 - 12:10

5 8:30 - 10:15 ●

10:25 - 12:10 ●

8:30 - 10:15 ●

10:25 - 12:10 ●

8:30 - 10:15 ●

10:25 - 12:10 ●

6 8:30 - 10:15 ●

10:25 - 12:10 ●

8:30 - 10:15 ●

10:25 - 12:10 ●

10:30 - 11:15 ●

13:00 - 15:00 ●

8:30 - 10:15 ●

10:25 - 12:10 ●

7 8:30 - 10:15 ●

10:25 - 12:10 ●

8:30 - 10:15 ●

10:25 - 12:10 ●

Venue: The University of Tokyo, Hongo campus, Medical building No. 5, 2F, Room 204

8

15

22

24

1

8

13

20

27

3

10

17

To be continued 
from September 

To be started in September 2024


