GNRC Post-doctoral Program 2024-2025

Month	Day	Time		Leadership in Nursing		-	Qualitative Research	Community Based Participatory Research	Multi-Center Cohort & International Collaborative Research
4	8	8:30 - 10:15							
		10:25 - 12:10			•				
	15	8:30 - 10:15	•						
		10:25 - 12:10					•		
	22	8:30 - 10:15				•			
		10:25 - 12:10							
5	13	8:30 - 10:15	•						
		10:25 - 12:10					•		
	20	8:30 - 10:15				•			
		10:25 - 12:10			•				
	27	8:30 - 10:15	•						
		10:25 - 12:10					•		
6	3	8:30 - 10:15				•			
		10:25 - 12:10			•				
	10	8:30 - 10:15	•						
		10:25 - 12:10					•		
	17	10:30 - 11:15				•			
		13:00 - 15:00			•				
	24	8:30 - 10:15	•						
		10:25 - 12:10					•		
7	1	8:30 - 10:15				•			
		10:25 - 12:10			•				
	8	8:30 - 10:15	•						
		10:25 - 12:10					•		
			To be continued from September	To be started in September 2024					

Venue: The University of Tokyo, Hongo campus, Medical building No. 5, 2F, Room 204